
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 MOBILIZATION 1 day Mon 7/15/24Mon 7/15/24

2 TRAFFIC CONTROL 30 days Mon 7/15/24Fri 8/23/24

3 EROSION CONTROL 30 days Mon 7/15/24Fri 8/23/24 ALL-WAYS

4 CLEAR AND GRUB 2 days Tue 7/16/24 Wed 7/17/24 ONSITE LOGGING

5 STORM SEWER 10 days Wed 7/17/24Tue 7/30/24 DEGROOT

6 POND EXCAVATION 5 days Wed 7/31/24Tue 8/6/24 NEA

7 SAND/IRON/PEA GRAVEL 3 days Wed 8/7/24 Fri 8/9/24 NEA

8 ASPHALT PATCHING 2 days Mon 8/12/24Tue 8/13/24 NEA

9 LANDSCAPING 5 days Wed 8/14/24Tue 8/20/24 ALL-WAYS

10 CLEAN UP/PUNCHLIST 3 days Wed 8/21/24Fri 8/23/24
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TN OF ALGOMA - BELLHAVEN SAND FILTER
CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

NORTHEAST ASPHALT
J.PHILLIPS

Mon 6/3/24
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